HIYA MECHANICAL EQIUPMENTS
Professional Construction machinery & Accessories Supplier
 Mix machinery
 Mixing station control system
 Concrete transport truck
 Mixing station design and accessories
Concrete
Mixer

Italy largest production base of the mixer.
Technical Parameters >>
Model
Charging
Capacity
Rated
Capacity
Mixing
blade
Transmission
System
Weight(T) Dimensions(mm)
MEO1250/750 1250 L 750 L 10 2×18.5 kw 4.3 2665×1976×1955
MSO1500/1000 1500 L 1000 L 12 2×18.5 kw 5.05 2875×2000×1955
MSO1750/1250 1750 L 1250 L 12 2×22 kw 5.13 2875×2000×1955
MAO2250/1500 2250L 1500 L 12 2×30 kw 6.5 2740×2320×2122
MAO3000/2000 3000 L 2000 L 16 2×37 kw 7.5 3275×2320×2252
MAO3750/2500 3750L 2500L 16 2×45 kw 8.4 3481×2320×2252
MAO4500/3000 4500 L 3000 L 18 2×55 kw 9.2 3771×2600×2270
MAO5250/3500 5250L 3500L 18 2×55 kw 9.7 3971×2600×2270
MAO6000/4000 6000 L 4000 L 20 2×75 kw 11.8 4469×2600×2225
MAO6750/4500 6750L 4500 L 22 2×75 kw 12.2 4669×2600×2225
MAO7500/5000 7500 L 5000 L 20 2×90 kw 15 4400×3100×2530
MAO9000/6000 9000 L 6000 L 24 4×55 kw 18 5395×3100×2530
Henan Hiya Mechanical Equipment Co., Ltd.       Fax: 086-0371-85228155      Web: www.hiyamech.com
 MX Planetary Concrete Mixer
MX Planetary Concrete Mixer is applicable to stirring the dry hard and half-dry hard high grade
concrete for tubular pile, sleeper and floor tile. The main parts including reduction gears, bearing and oil